
Follow-up Written Answers from Overview and Scrutiny Committee  
24 February 2022 
 
Agenda Item 4 
 
Annual Community Safety Partnership Scrutiny 2021 
 
Question 1 – Fraud and clear up rates – Members asked how Reigate and Banstead 
compared to other areas in Surrey for cases and clear up rates for fraud and burglary. 
 
Written Answer 
 
 

 
 
 
Number of those who have been classified as outcome 1 – 8 on stats classification – positive 
outcome.  
RB – 7 occurrences 
EP - 0 

MV – 1 occurrence 

TD – 0 

GD – 5 occurrence 

SP – 5 occurrence 
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Question 2 
Domestic abuse arrest rates and prosecution figures – Members asked for arrest 
and prosecution rates for domestic abuse. 
 
Written Answer  
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Question 3 
Key contacts - Committee members requested that key contacts for local teams be 
shared with all councillors. The Borough Commander said that he would send an 
updated list with photos. 
 
 

Name Email Phone 

CENTRAL - PS Kelly Clifton 
– Sinclair 
40350 

Kelly.clifton-sinclair@surrey.police.uk 01483 639027 
07720 042959 

PC Gemma Fielder 
40831 

Gemma.Fielder@surrey.police.uk 01483 634275 
07720 042937 

PC Ben Coleshill 
41529 

Ben.coleshill@surrey.police.uk 07593 521146 

PC Cat Jones  
41016 

Cat.jones@surrey.police.uk 01483 638322 
07703 452880 

PCSO Debbie Nicholls 
12361 

Debbie.nicholls@surrey.police.uk 01483 631399 
07720 043691 

PCSO Sally Elson 
12435 

Sally.elson@surrey.police.uk 01483 631404 
07720 043692 

PCSO Paul Wimble 
14089 

Paul.wimble@surrey.police.uk 01483 631006 
07720 042927 

PCSO Sarah Clarke 
10543 

Sarah.clarke@surrey.police.uk 01483 631403 
07720 044209 

PCSO Danielle Carter 
16449 

danielle.carter@surrey.police.uk 07720 044799 

PCSO Louise Sizer 
16569 

Louise.sizer@surrey.police.uk 01483 637042 
07720 043739 

PCSO Razaul Hoque 
17429 

Razaul.hoque@surrey.police.uk 07593 520980 

PCSO Steve Fairs 
13979 

Steven.fairs@surrey.police.uk 01483 630957 
07967 987573 

PCSO Joe Brockwell 
17424 

Joe.brockwell@surrey.police.uk 07783 804471 

   

SOUTH – PS Lisa Howard 
3308 

Lisa.Howard@surrey.police.uk 01483 637591 
07720 042796 

PC Sophie Turnbull 
41556 

Sophie.turnbull@surrey.police.uk 07593 520145 

PC Rob Day 
41256 

Rob.day1@surrey.police.uk 01483 638805 
07720 042565 

PCSO Jacqui Parnell 
12121 

Jacqui.parnell@surrey.police.uk 01483 632352 
07720 045011 

PCSO Simon Watson 
11453 

Simon.watson@surrey.police.uk 01483 631396 
07720 045031 

PCSO Zuzana El Mellas 
14462 

Zuzana.elmellas@surrey.police.uk 01483 632689 
07720 045080 

PCSO Kieran Douglas 
17126 

Kieran.douglas@surrey.police.uk 01483 633512 
07870 377970 

PCSO Fiona Sutherland Fiona.sutherland@surrey.police.uk 07783 804231 

mailto:Kelly.clifton-sinclair@surrey.police.uk
mailto:Gemma.Fielder@surrey.police.uk
mailto:Ben.coleshill@surrey.police.uk
mailto:Cat.jones@surrey.police.uk
mailto:Debbie.nicholls@surrey.police.uk
mailto:Sally.elson@surrey.police.uk
mailto:Paul.wimble@surrey.police.uk
mailto:Sarah.clarke@surrey.police.uk
mailto:Louise.sizer@surrey.police.uk
mailto:Razaul.hoque@surrey.police.uk
mailto:Steven.fairs@surrey.police.uk
mailto:Lisa
mailto:Sophie.turnbull@surrey.police.uk
mailto:Jacqui.parnell@surrey.police.uk
mailto:Simon.watson@surrey.police.uk
mailto:Zuzana.elmellas@surrey.police.uk


17566  

   

NORTH -PS Phil 
Murgatroyd 4962  

Phil.murgatroyd1@surrey.police.uk 01483 637549 

PC Neil Ware 
2335 

Neil.ware@surrey.police.uk 01483 631037 
07720 061555 

PC Dan Heather 
41536 

Dan.heather@surrey.police.uk 07593 520196 

PCSO Chris Wright 
13719 

Chris.wright@surrey.police.uk 01483 636731 
07720 044832 

PCSO Chloe Holland-
Skinner 
17117 

Chloe.Holland-Skinner@surrey.police.uk 01483 638856 
07870 377955 

PCSO Thomas Smythe 
17125 

Tom.Smythe@surrey.police.uk 01483 637133 
07870 377949 

PCSO Mo Langley  
13051 

Maureen.langley@surrey.police.uk 01483 631946 
07967 988597 

   

Youth Engagement Officer 
PC Paul Sparks 
2651 

Paul.sparks@surrey.police.uk 01483 631282 
07720 043270 

   

Megan Spanton – Office 
Manager  
16765 

Megan.spanton@surrey.police.uk 
reigateandbanstead@surrey.police.uk  

01483 636578 
07866 129127 

Inspector Alex Maguire 
3210 

Alex.maguire@surrey.police.uk 01483 637947 
07720 042949 
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Follow-up Written Answers from Overview and Scrutiny Committee  
24 February 2022 
 
Agenda Item 4 
 
Annual Community Safety Partnership Scrutiny 2021 
 
Question 4 – Responding to Domestic Abuse – Members asked for numbers of 
suicides in the borough as a whole. 
 
Written Answer 
 
 
Suicide rates data following the Overview and Scrutiny Feb 2022 
 

 
 
 
The suicide rates in Reigate & Banstead for these two time periods was below the England average 

and at a comparable level to the Surrey average and national average. 

The data is collected and presented by Public Health Surrey who lead on Suicide prevention work 

across Surrey.  

RBBC Officers are attending a course on how to interpret Suicide data but there is always a lag and 

adjustments to allow the Coronal process to undertake its due process. 

  



Suicide rates data following Overview and Scrutiny Feb 2022 
 
 

 
 
 


